
93 年 01 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/01/02 3,039 33,065 10.85 10.95 10.70 10.95 0.15 504 

93/01/05 7,178 79,678 11.00 11.25 10.95 11.00 0.05 986 

93/01/06 8,421 95,152 11.20 11.50 11.10 11.30 0.30 1,333 

93/01/07 7,318 84,275 11.50 11.70 11.30 11.35 0.05 1,049 

93/01/08 3,778 42,469 11.45 11.50 11.15 11.20 -0.15 567 

93/01/09 2,315 25,922 11.30 11.40 11.10 11.15 -0.05 440 

93/01/12 1,523 16,905 11.20 11.25 11.05 11.05 -0.10 253 

93/01/13 2,248 24,988 11.05 11.20 11.05 11.05 0.00 367 

93/01/14 3,042 33,947 11.00 11.30 11.00 11.15 0.10 409 

93/01/15 5,528 62,570 11.25 11.45 11.20 11.35 0.20 714 

93/01/16 2,809 31,613 11.35 11.45 11.15 11.15 -0.20 433 

93/01/27 6,556 75,189 11.25 11.60 11.25 11.55 0.40 892 

93/01/28 8,355 97,954 11.60 11.85 11.55 11.65 0.10 1,084 

93/01/29 6,541 76,481 11.65 11.80 11.55 11.70 0.05 814 

93/01/30 10,062 120,042 11.80 12.10 11.60 12.00 0.30 1,364 

 


